COPAL ELECTRONICS
CASSLIDE SWITCHES (SMD)
● RoHS compliant
● Compatible with most automatic pick & place machinery
● Compact and space saving SMD type
● Excellent contact stability by twin Gold-plated contact
● Low profile design of 2.5 mm
■ FEATURES

CFCs, Halon, Carbon tetrachloride and designated bromic flame
retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  A  S  -  1  2  0  T  B  1
Series name
No. of poles
1：1 pole (SPDT), 2：2 poles (2PDT)
D：Dual (SPDT)
SPDT : Single Pole Double Throw 2PDT : Two Poles Double Throw
No. of contacts
2：2 contacts
Setting position
0：Top setting
Structure
1：Non-washable type (Without seal tape)
Standard type
2：Non-washable type (With seal tape)
Blank : Washable type (With seal tape)
Shape of terminal
A：J-hook
B：Gull wing
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
1
2
3
4
6
5
RoHS compliant
COPAL ELECTRONICS
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
No. of
poles
1
2 Top setting
Taping CAS-120TA1 CAS-120TB1
CAS-120B1